In accordance with /
Rute 3.32 of the A M O 2
Insolvency {Engiand &
Wales} Rules 2016

u Company details

Company number W’?W’?WT’?’T ’

Notice of statement of affairs in administration

TUESDAY

Company name in full ‘Margolis Business Systems Limited -

e

Companies House:

LT

01/08/2017 #370
COMPANIES HOUSE

- Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in
bold black capitals.

Administrator’s name

Full forename(s) i Richard

Surname ’ Keley

Administrator’s address

Building name/number ‘Arundel House

Street ‘1 Amberley Court
Whitworth Road

Post town ICrawIey

County/Region ‘

oote [RIA[1 1] [7[X|L

Country ‘

u Administrator’s name o

Full forename(s) i © Other administrator

{ Michael Use this section to tell us about

Surname Solomons another administrator.

Administrator’s address e

Building name/number iArundel House | @ Other administrator
i Use this section to tell us about

Street 1 Amberley Court another administrator.
‘Whitworth Road

Post town ‘Crawiey

County/Region ‘

e RAA1] 70X L

Country ‘

04/17 Version 1.0




AMO?2
Notice of statement of affairs in administration

ﬂ Attachment

I have attached a copy of:

| X Statement of affairs

D Statement of concurrence i

—
I
|
|
|

Date of the statement of affairs

Date of the statement of concurrence (if applicable)

o T FF R

7]
o mo o 2o [T
s |

I Sign and date

Administrator's [signaure .

Signature

Signature date I’? W /?W P;F?’T ’7

04/17 Version 1.0



AMO2

Notice of statement of affairs in administration

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
" on the form. The contact information you give will be

! visible to searchers of the public record.
|

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

% Contact name

| Richard Keley

@ Where to send

comeansranB M Advisory

} Arundel House

" Address

1 Amberley Court

| Whitworth Road

] Crawley

. Post town

| County/Regon

i Coumry
|

‘er
|

Telephone

Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

[0 The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

U You have attached the required documents.

I You have signed and dated the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

|
’W’ﬁw“—ﬁ’— ! J_XW ﬂ Further information

1 For further information please see the guidance notes
. on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
i or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

01293 410333 /01293 428530

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04417 Version 1.0




STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS

T a7 ] Camoany M oer
Margols Business Systems timited 03134351

Ter Court case rumeer

Inthe

High Court of Justice 4397 / 2017

Statement as to the affairs of

Margotis Business Systems Limited
Arundel Hous2

1 Amberley Court

Whitworth Road

Crawley

on the 20 june 2017, the date that the company entared administration.

Statement of Truth

I believe the facts stated in this statement of affairs are a full, true and complete statement of the affairs
of the above named company as at 20 June 2017 the date that the company entered administration.
1

Fult Name K%%@j >H7{‘L\) (1/

Signed |

/ ?/a?{/ﬁ Nx—

Dated




-Margol\'s Business Systems Linited
Statement Of Affairs as at 20 June 2017

A - Summary of Assets

Esumated to

Assels Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge:

Goodwil! 165,000.00 165,000.00
Customer Contracts 1.C0 1.00
Business Inteliectuar Property Rights 1.00 1.00

HSBC Bank P {103,552.00)

Canon {UK} Limitad {248,685.60)
Deficiency ¢/« (187,235.00)

Assets subject te floating charge:

Cash at bank 4,000.00 4,000.00
Office Furniture and Equipment 11,540.00 5,300.00
Stock 13,000.00 4,698.00
Book Debts 56,748.00 30,931.00

Uncharged assets:

Estimated total assets a aq’]flabfe for preferential creditors 44,929.00

L ":; o7 ;-« -
Signature ___ of ~ Date A 7’/ { '{:/ (7

Yoo \




“Margolis Business Systems Limitad
Statement Of Affairs as at 20 June 2017

Al - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated ta

Realise
- . - B o ) B ) o £
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors {(Carried from Page A) 44,925.50
Liabilities
Preferental Craditors:-
Former employees 1,704.33
1,704.33
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 43,224.67
Debts secured by floating charges ore 15 Septamber 2603
Other Pre 15 Septemoper 2003 Fioating Charge Creditors
o NIL
43,224.67
Estimated prascribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 11,644.93
Estimated total assets available for fleating charge holders 31,579.74
Dekbts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
Deficiency b/d 187,235.00
187,235.00

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges

Estimated prescribed part of net property wnere applicabie (brought down)
Total assets available to unsecured creditors

Unsecured non-preferential claims {excluding any shortfall to floating charge hoiders)

Trade & expense creditors 392,228.76
Former employes 22,694.38
Directors 5,127.38
HMRC 221,275.00

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditots
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003)

Shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003 (brought down)

Estimated deficiency/surpilus as regards creditors

Issued and catled up capital
Ordinary sharehoiders 800.00

rplus as regards members

(786,135.85)

(155,655.26)

11.644.93
11,644.93

641,325.52
(629,680.55)
155,655.26

(785,335.85)

800.00



137

A0 A e

GBNGTOT oA 105 Sdl

7101 abieg

aineubis

ZGGE0T AUNoUNY IQO0Z/K0/ET suaalny a3eq (abiryd DUINRO|) puUR PaXI (UBAID AJLINDDG

SYQ C7NE Xa55NS 3 ‘BUINOgIse] ‘proy
COTI0E'86 PIeMPI “H1Rg D0 SPRYUBIH ‘BSNOH DESH '2UBY) RIS XB5SNS 1523 B DM Jld Hued D8SH SOHD
00'62712T ISE FTNG 'X255N5 15apm ‘Duitpiop ‘peoy uoburueg ‘asnoH abpug uolbulung SWIOISNT R SNUDAY [WH £OHD
0009 HI? 2TdN uamn) ‘podmapn yled auoisbuey ‘abe|ia ssatisng auosbuey ‘g yun 3oUeUl PIPMOH AlUaH 90HD
908 gY4 G115 'RAUUSPIONRIS 'DLUAT-1I3PUN-IRSEDMIN ‘B1RIST PUT I5eT IsnoLpled PONLLLT AN X3P 1040
79CH] MOE SHg Tusy UohudsQ ‘Aepn AepRibd ied [RINSNpU] AR Aepeieg ‘0T Ui SI81INGY) [90X3 £030
aratg’s W/ 73 IR1seoan ‘peoy paoJiap G5 (ISNoN sawel pPanw ¥ ¢noiD) Jeodoiny 703D
05°966'01 ALD $OS ‘BAUSPIDIIBH ‘WydTH ‘Aepn ANgiaa 'a03ld imMouy 69 SUOINIOS JUsWndog 83113 1030
6C4TC NXE £US 1eam pue auA | ‘puepiapuns ‘Aem (pmiaquie) g NGOl L W 33 003D

HAZ Y Slusiiag
pyateise DUIpesy WLYSIDARD ‘aruAY sJ21ad 15 SJaqgLuey’) wL1igy ‘P11 Buninosing siassy PIULLT BIBAND0] 2040
00C9s JLE 636 ‘uopuoT 'BueT U3RID QLT Mied SSRUISNg ‘AU U9 payw Alddng ubisaq 100D
a0 8 QHZ TN "UopuoT ‘peoy usals) saj0) pST-¢ST Baua) ssauisng dry sebiie( 00an
6L 6T GMQ 813G ‘UONUOT ‘IPURSLY |PACY ‘PROY Buonsuly ‘20U O 2UL ‘€7 wun SUCIINIOG $SaUISNG 3URLT 300D
91687 S19 +SHI ‘ueyIoT 1saa ‘Luosbulart ‘peoy wiequaey ‘ensoy jdoauo) palr dnouo ydaouo) 5000
00+ ST TN '3USY 'siap abpLgun ] 'peay UoSUO|y 17 s151|R10adg iomlaN Jaindwa) 000D
0y /24 Od0 9dg BN 'UCIBUIAIO '3SIY JIoUN 2T '3SNOH JURIIRA PAIWIT sayef Y B LosyIeD £02D
RRFALS OV9 0THd ‘Bumoblielg ‘peoy il Jamo Py 12k 3psed 1000

SROBEE UNOWY go07/R0/ET (URAID a1 Bbieyd Buneoyy pur paxiy (uaA Anseg
O0'GRY'3E 497 ZHY "Aaung ‘sebiay ik 10usy300 BBpoT ydreyprop ‘dnosg ssauisng Paapu] panwr {n) uoued 0000
£y YNE D ‘UopsinoeD ‘pesisdiyd ‘Bue pooming 'BsnoH SR 122ds0ud PRUUNT YN 1ME 106D
09694 dd ATD3 ‘UopUoT 19805 ybunguyioN ‘asnoH ubinquylion P Buiyslignd Jwonsa3 ylig uea nealng 804>
046617 Yy Zug uay ‘Aspuolg ‘aue ybnoiogqyinog ‘2AuaD) SN INOA Ajwolg 1SNJ] SN YINOA ADJLLIOLG 204D
a0 000’1 Qv Ty Way ‘Aspuolg ‘peoy pueybiy gz anBobeuAg Asjuiolg 904)
0o oceG Xy €8 Uy ‘weyuddoag ‘peoy ucpAol) goF pPaILLI SLUIBH AS|pe.g £0ED
/RETTCE MHP 129 “Aiysdwiey ‘axoisbuiseq ‘maiaBuiseq ‘ssoi) uistplon PIT ID4H 'PY] Buisea seqlied dNG £080
LEOrG 7LE 7TdH "sxong aquodAm ybiy 'sas5917) 'proy UoIPUDIDT) D21 53DIAIRG MSEA B 2090
9L 68T O30 bdH ‘20YSPI0j1aH ‘pIjsLIRIag proy 2bpugulIoN ‘apisieuR 6 sa1BoiouLda L anodlieg nOgan
00brL'E OMS b13 'sPuey30Q 'T6/55 x0g Od PRI SYINY POV
00 2+T 440 1N ‘dhysdwey ‘ybnoioquiey ‘anuasy JWWNS ‘asnol aqeydy panwi {gn) 1=qeydjy OV
6990 Sd9 GNS "UODUIMS “|JIH {IUPUIM "€61T 08 Od iels)y 9010]
LYRS6'DE QArs 31MS ‘UopuoT 18845 80eied 91 Slatlied auinoqg)y 10VD
(80867 716 €15 ‘IPU21rq ‘peoy 1NoD Buipy ied uoig SUDNN|OG SS3UISNE PAILRADY 00vYD
3 SSIPPY aweN Aoy

sio}Ipal) Auedwo) - g
PalIWIT SWAISAS ssauisng sijobae



ARSIV FORR AT Py

G GTOZ DA TS 54T

70T abey

aunjeufng

+r1°898°046 Buijjejol saiiul g
NO'RAE'T X4t TN ‘BuAl-uodn-apsedmapn ‘aenbs anopeyd 9 - g DI SIBMYOS YUAZ 0073
TR ELEPE HNE AEDT "UOpuUcT “HYuIo) $9-79 o0l4 LR [1PUNoY ABIaU3 PO ZOMD
00 £20°05 HYE £Od ‘aiysxiag 'Glnpeay ‘aeay) ‘peoy peaymolly Mied peaymolly D3I ISRODISIMN T0MD
b9’ MXS BNQ 121582000 '7€6 X0d Od PayL] sU0ePOA E0AD
00 EG 701 HYS Y73 'UOpUO] 19815 UPWR|0) b 3011d 13PP3aA TOAD
2T E A/ OGS SHSH ‘U0ISRM UBaln s||eY ULRY (1B uyBnoplied fuleg mMopeal [euoneulaiut bunndwon abejuep Q0AD
04 °68¢ NAY 613 Duiiep] 1594 ‘B1NnhS [Iyunud g7 '20ua)) ssausng (1YY ‘70T suns SUONPIIUNWIWOTY YIOMIAN A ZOAD
0R'68/'F QA0 CENL BPIRg 'BUeT UIRYD RO UDIRM / doys B30 HN aond
OF 1861 ZNS 811 ‘Asuing ‘wosdl ‘aeay ybing "ybing yesin I1d (3N} $93tA195 teidueULY BIOAD | 1010
00r't HNL BTIWD ‘MO 'pEOY Ad ‘SNOH uonRBIgHR) pR3IWIT AJBSDD 001D
00T ane tdl Yarmsdr Juadsasd weyuanaig o1 ‘asnoy ibeens 017 Bunayael bibaiens 0052
00°0C8'8 HJ0 STIW U=y ‘suoispieny ‘Ubiajies 1sap (IiH suiiws ‘wieg 21buiys papw bupeD R buljooy |eLISNPUT DY 00MD
HESE9GE 437 NTOAM "UoDUoT 18215 vyof 01 (URIS3733) paIL] N Buhew] YIeqIng 000D
00°an0°1 S HAE 7vq ‘Uieg 'oeoy |01S1g JameT ‘alenbs ay | ‘asnoH sWer 1§ '1o0ld puodas aUBU 4 Wd 3UD 100D
L1607 8d9 SNS UOPUIMSG ‘AR [IIUDHUM IR SSBUISNG [[IH {[ILUPUIAA ssaulsng 1aMOdN QOND
Gl acn’l (19 SINL ‘DY ‘syeouasas ‘umopsbury 15ap ‘proy plaushuny ‘WeypuAs NAOT) 1) S 200D
0£77e0'e 407 Z1di ‘2bprgpoop ‘peoy moT ‘wieg ay | MRUS ¥ N 05D
697 /90T Nt ZZNL "X25SNS "3 'Blayyan 'paixng 18ans ubiH ‘ellia sxoiquuad uapbug d I 50490
O 5Ly 738 73S ‘UopuoT ‘peoay sieoe|g 0oT pajii adoung |siuepy 00D
<£70¢h QU0 ENS IS0D015 ‘PROY YR BPISUIEH M1ed SPISLIeaY 01Ny =583 X7 20715
M LTE6E Ov6 8549 1035149 ‘asenbs A3Eiag b 'bESZ Xod Od FoURINSSY [R43UBD § |eDaT 001D
077 180°¢ 1 YIS THE ‘ASuolg WryUMO( ‘PROY J0123UNeT [Q0OUIS AdeUinld 10|33uneT 10710
08'871 41§ 8151 509 -L0-U0PI0IS Mied $5AUISNG LB UCISAld ‘10D puolle|d PSIWIT SUORNOS (j0JARd STHT 101D
BTG81 HAE GOL U0ABQ ‘WXl ‘PrOY WY Z€ NN oldau] 001D
86'0G('S OHS 14 'uopuos ‘asenbs epeue) g pABD) UPID) DESH FOHD
3 SSIIPPY awepN Aoy

s10)Ipa1) Auedwo) - g
pajIry swdIsAs ssauishg sijobaey



/ /
m\\m Q\m 7% .

(SR JO JUBWAIRIS U] JO DDBY DU UO PISO|ISIP 3q 1SN saunby asayl)

aunjeubis

T£'86E'YTF 'SWIVID 40 INTVA .._<._.O._. ., .\\n SWIVY1D 40 'ON V101

F A3N23s Jo anjep

uanIb
AlIndas aieq

JOJP3UD
AQ prey Aunass Aue Jo speeQ

| 10868

31q3p jJo
UNoY

49¢ 9NL
,,x.m_ﬂ:m iseg fnsobneo_u 9503 wied sbuijad p1

(eponsod ynm)
ssalppy

puowwen Aqo

juewie Jo
J0JpaLd JO awep

'SNPayds Mesedas e uf Auedwod 3y JO SI0NPALT I8 OUM SORA0|AWID JOULIO) J0 ‘S3aA0|dWS |j& apN|ouUl ISNW NOA 310N

saaho(dwa Jawlodfsapio|dui] — 3jNpayds |euoRIppY

uonReNSIVIIPY UL — PajJULY SWIISAS sSauisng sjjobsep



a760 T Anp g BINZ A 08 Sdl T 0] abey

auneubis

00’008 00°008 008 00’1 buyerol saiug Adeupr 1

107008 007008 (04 00’1 Aleuploy GHg ey ‘uolbuldiy ‘peoy | MaN NIBd SSPUISRG SPIBIARID pe1 sBupoH 541 00
SBYS  anjeA

dn pied  dn paed 4o 'oN (eunwoy adAy SSAPPY DueN Ao

siopjoyaieys - D
pajiwi swalsAs ssauisng stjobiep



